8th Annual Friends Of St. Frances Cabrini Cancer Benefit Barrel Race

November 1-2, 2024 Coushatta Pavilion ~ Kinder, LA www.turnin3productions.com - 337-692-5586

Friday, November 1, 2024 Office Opens @12 noon Exhibitions: 2nm - 6nm					Coushatta Pavilion 5515 Hwy 190 W DeRidder, LA 70634						Saturday, November 2, 2024 PeeWee 3D, Youth 5D &								
Exhibitions: 2pm - 6pm Exhibitions: 2pm - 6pm Exhibitions: 55.00 each PeeWee - 7pm \$250 Added to the Open Combo Race to follow 75% Payback Show Attire: No tube tops or spaghetti strap shirts, heels down shoes required. Youth 4D is 13 & Under as of January 1, PeeWee 8 & Under ages are as of January 1, MAIL IN PRE-ENTRIES POSTMARK October 22 Enter Online til October 27, 2024						, 2024 2024 1, 2024						J PeeWee 3D, Youth 5D & \$2,500 Added Open 5D Office opens @8:30am Exhibitions: 9am - 12noon Scott Wells Opening Ceremony 12:30 Little Warriors @ 1pm Pee-Wee @1:30pm Combo Race to follow Pee-Wee W-9 Forms must be filled out to collect your winnings. Draw will be posted October 31, 2024 ABSOLUTELY NO REFUNDS, No Exceptions							
Rider Name:								A	/										
	s:										State:				Zip:				
SS#:					:														
Birthdate:								Ric	ler .	Age as	of Ja	n 1,	202	1:					
	\$20	\$25	\$60	\$40	\$10	\$20	\$25	\$75	\$60				\$45		\$40	\$45		54U	
BBR#: Horse Registered Name:	Friday PeeWee 8 & under	Friday Youth 5D	oqmo	Friday Open 5D	/ Little Warriors	leadline Saturday Pee Wee \$	Saturday Youth 5D \$	saturday Youth/Open Combo \$	Saturday Open 5D \$				Friday night stall w/1	shavning	Friday night RV	Sat. Stall + 1 shaving	Sat. RV		TOTAL
									Ļ										
			PROCESSING FEE / PEN FEE									\$10.00							
				ONE TIME LATE FEE - \$5.00 GRAND TOTAL															
ATTENTION YOUTH RIDERS ONLY i	f enteri	ng th	e Coml	bo Race	your ti	ime w	ill auto	omatic	ally r	ollover ot	herwis	e you	will r	un t					Open.
Make checks payable and		-								ES MUS				_	_		-	-	

Make checks payable and mail to: Friends Of St. Frances Cabrini

ALL ENTRIES MUST BE SIGNED: ____

498 Talbert Cemetery Rd. * Pitkin, LA 70656

I sign above in agreement that I will hold all show producers harmless or any affiliated parties from any or all disputes, damages or the like that may arise from my participation in the Turnin' 3 Productions LLC and/or Friends Of St Frances Cabrini event and associated activities. I understand that there is a \$25 NSF returned check fee. I agree that I will not bring suit against any party affiliated with this event for any reason. I agree to abide by all rules and decisions made by show management. I am responsible for all damages that may be caused by myself or my horse(s) at this event. www.turnin3productions.com 337-692-5586

DATE: